1 CORSA FILTER BOX 3 | 1/4'-20 BOLTS 6 MM NUT
1 CORSA FILTER BOX LID 2 | 378" BOLTS 4 MM X 10 SCREWS
1 CORSA AIR DUCT 1 6 MM X 25 BOLT 3/8" GROMMET
1 CORSA FILTER BOX ADAPTER 1| 6 MM X 30 BOLT 1 19754 GASKET
1 | POWERCORE FILTER W/CLAMP 4 | 1/4" WASHERS 1 3/8" NPT FITTING
1 COOLANT RESERVOIR BOTTLE 3| 174" X 7/8" WASHERS 1 | 5/8° NPT FITTING
1 | COOLANT TRAY 2 | 3/8" WASHERS 4 | 1/4" TRUSS HEAD SCREWS
1 3 1/2° X 5* HUMP HOSE 4 | 174" LOCK WASHERS 4 | 1/4" RUBBER WASHERS
1 3 1/2° X 3 1/2° SLEEVE 2 | 3/8" LOCK WASHERS 1 | CORSA RESERVOIR TRAY
4 #056 CLAMP 1 1/4°-20 NUT 1 | CORSA RESERVOIR BOTTLE
‘6 MM X- 25 BOLT
TOP VIEW  memhe CORSA RESERVOIR TRAY B STocK soLT
) e B
#056 —— o 174% X 7/8" LOCK WASHER

Gae 6 MM NUT 0 mlan i i
3 /2" X 3 1/2° 8 K ] !
R P BREATHER HOSE oy 1 &= 1
STOCK BREATHER HOSE R
#4056 —_—— | L =
cLawp  ——oP r b
'
HUMP HOSE —F= ‘ —— 3 .
#056 #056 l = | = 1/4°-20 BOLT
CLAMP CLAMP D R === 1/4* WASHER
| | 1 ! FACTORY HOOD SENSOR
H | | ” 1 i CORSA BRACKET
i I . ey
CORSA e=lll 4] : , i . ! 1/4* LOCK WASHER
AIR DUCT o=l :_JI I I I_} : i 1/4* NUT
MAF SENSOR GASKET = [— B~ b1 S - NOTE: MOUNT THE
I , FACTORY ACTORY HOOD
‘_/‘;,, A ;/?‘(_ T " MAF SENSOR \ J \ » SENSOR ONTO THE
A e s VOLANT FILTER BOX LID  UStNG The P
.S i1 @ STamEss USING THE SUPPLIED
(PIERRIFORRMIANN CSE HARDWARE.

(4) 1/4°-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS
() 174" RUBBER VASHERS g
FILTER BOX LID . — RERTE! REVKINE SN

i REUSE EXISTING
= RADIATOR CAP AND
= PREEXISING STOCK
MOUNTING BOLTS. ﬁ & MM X 30 BOLT

= - 174" X 7/8" WASHER

CORSA WATER STOCK BOLT
RESERVOIR
SIDE VIEW @ 1/4" WASHERS CORSA
@) 174 LOCK WASHERS FILTER BOX X O —
4 = (2 3/8' WASHERS
o iR sl 1 (2 3/8° LOCK WASHERS

@ 3/8°-20 BOLTS

=~ 1

Rely only on high-grade air intake parts offered on our virtual shelves.


https://www.carid.com/corsa/
https://www.carid.com/air-intakes.html

	Page 1



